HITECO
high technology components
■■■■■■■ 贝美西（北京）精密机床部件有限公司
REV. 03 - 04/23
1KITEC©
HIGH TECHNOLOGY COMPONENTS
为机床制造商提供咼科技部件
High-tech components for machine to©D

QE IF lO/B 24 63F NC CB EN BT OQ IM例如
型号（外壳尺寸）/
电主轴识别型号编码 / ELECTROSPINDLE IDENTIFICATION KEY
冷却方式/
COOUNGTYPE
MODEL (HOUSING DIMENSION)
102 X 119,5 mm
QD
110 X1T1 mm
QE 130 X140 mm
QF 150 X160 mm
QM 21S X 245 mm, 230x230 mm 1F=
电风厂］/
ELECTROFAN
OX 130X130 mm
PX 150 X150 mm
矗空气/
COMPRESSED AJR
HX 150X)50 mm
PT 150XlS0m*n
液体湍/UQU1D
HT 150X150 ee
1=心轴风创
HD 130X130 5 FAN ON SHAFT
刀柄接口 /
TOOLHOLDER
63F = HSK63F
63F+ = HSK63F PLUS
32E = HSK32E
40E = HSK40E
63E = HSK63E
63E+ = HSK63E PLUS
50F = HSK5OF
63A = HSK63A
63A* = HSK63APLUS
130 ES030
主轴头諸形式/ SPINDLE NOSE
NC =短头/SHORT NOSE
NL =长头/LONG NOSE
NH =中长头/HEAVY NOSE
电气连接/
ELECTRIC CONNECTION
CB = S本连接/
BASIC CONNECTION
CC=剔形连接/
CIRCULAR CONNECTION
PP=即插即用连接/
PLUG AND PLAY CONNECTION
编码器
ES =弟码glVPP (IE弦波)
EN =鎖码器TTL (方波)
电压 /VOLTAGE
BT =双电压/ DUAL VOLTAGE 220V/380V
220 V
选配
Lubricotion)
= 】动工只
0M =油客
CTS =经心轴冷却/中心通水
COOLANT THROUGH THE SHAFT
振动传感器/
VIBRATION SENSOR
轴承温度监控/
BEARING TEMPERATURE MONITORING
速度监控/
SPEED MONfTORING
S5-活奩返回传感器/
PtSTON BACK SENSOR
温度传感网/
TEMPERATURE SENSOR
五轴头
90°
TILT J